2008 Teryx” 750 4x4 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings

92009——~= 92009¢ 92009E F2131
92143A— 92143A 9201501
j//;;;g 14091C L/
L~ - } :§§§——35063B
92039A , 92039A
92009 14091D
140918 821434 ¥ ' 92039A 92038A
92039A
92015C—=__

892015C

92039A
l// 35063A

92153416073

310648
- 160736 SEL_ |
92{12)

92143A

92009C
9221024
92005A— 92039A 60730 [:}——460730 92015D— ¥ >
92143 \ 25@3%1K ,T
92143A . 92210A
920090— F 13272E
130E Ny ( 92002
= 130D——+ —92072A 130A
130D 1 40911 @3272
35063 130F—¢ 14091J——7§§;> 130A
92200 190F . 1306
92022 132728 | I39HEA .. 06s 11055¢C
130E—>_ | 92200A 1300— B0 oheD
_ | A
11055A i < 11055D
92161—= - 130H 1306 92009
13272F
92161D 1306—= +—92009
92200A 16073E 13272D
92200A 2200 6073
920032223133152 B ] 3%8%3 11053
92143—4 L__gz?ﬁg ~/¢———g§}gés 39145A 16073H
59419 “§Z 92153 Ref. Chassis
9202714 92027 ' :
92075—= j 92075 Electrical
92015B— { -
+—92015B Equipment
92161A 130
130——¢ 2—110558
110558 +—92015
92015 T 921610
92161C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 Teryx” 750 4x4
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)

BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)

BRACKET (Ref # 11055B)

BRACKET,SEAT LOCK PLATE (Ref # 11055C)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055D)

CAP (Ref # 11065)

PLATE (Ref # 13272)

PLATE (Ref # 13272A)

PLATE,TUNNEL PLATE (Ref # 13272B)
PLATE (Ref # 13272C)

PLATE,FRONT FENDER (Ref # 13272D)
PLATE (Ref # 13272E)

PLATE,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 13272F)
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)
COVER,CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091A)
COVER (Ref # 14091B)

COVER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER (Ref # 14091D)
COVER,SEAT,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091E)
COVER (Ref # 14091F)

COVER,FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14091G)
COVER,FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14091H)

COVER (Ref # 140911)

COVER (Ref # 14091))
COVER,SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091K)
COVER,SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091L)
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)

INSULATOR (Ref # 16073A)

INSULATOR (Ref # 16073B)

PART NUMBER
11055-0384
11055-0419
11055-0433
11055-0518
11055-0896
11065-0267
13272-0276
13272-0318
13272-0336
13272-0351
13272-0390
13272-0434
13272-0448
14091-0692-6Z
14091-0696-67
14091-0699
14091-0731-6Z
14091-0975
14091-0982-6Z
14091-0987
14091-1639
14091-1640
14091-1643
14091-1644
14091-1686-6Z
14091-1687-6Z
16073-0042
16073-0043
16073-0044

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 Teryx” 750 4x4
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME
INSULATOR
INSULATOR
INSULATOR
INSULATOR
INSULATOR
INSULATOR

Ref # 16073C)

Ref # 16073D)

Ref # 16073E)

Ref # 16073F)

Ref # 16073G)

Ref # 16073H)
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064A)
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064B)
STAY,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 35063)
STAY,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 35063A)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130C)
STAY,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 35063B)
TRIM-SEAL,L=110 (Ref # 39145)
TRIM-SEAL,L=53 (Ref # 39145A)
CASE-ELECTRIC (Ref # 59416)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X46 (Ref # 92002)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X28,WHITE (Ref # 92009B)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009C)
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009D)
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009E)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT (Ref # 92015A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015B)

AN AN A~ A~ A~ A~~~

A~ | A~ A~ o~

—_ T

PART NUMBER

16073-0050
16073-0060
16073-0062
16073-0066
16073-0070
16073-0075
31064-0136
31064-0138
31064-0145
35063-0518
35063-0544
130BA0814

130BB0610

130BB0612

130BB0614

35063-0545
39145-0034
39145-0035
59416-0017
92002-1740
92009-1166
92009-1256
92009-1342
92009-1621

92009-1655
92009-1934
92015-1406
92015-1487

92015-1603

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

A A A A a N U DEIN R A A A A A A



2008 Teryx” 750 4x4
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015C)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015D)
WASHER,6.2X15.0X1.2 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=11.1 (Ref # 92027)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)
BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072)
BAND,L=292.1 (Ref # 92072A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)

BOLT (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X38 (Ref # 92153A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)
WASHER,10X22X3.2 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,10.3X23X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)
NUT,POP,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130D)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130E)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130F)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130G)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130H)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 1301)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 130))

PART NUMBER

92015-1757
92015-1791
92022-2373
92027-194
92039-0046
92039-1229
92072-0097
92072-3509
92075-277
92143-1057
92143-1087
92153-1737
92153-1742
92161-0273
92161-0578
92161-0579
92161-0580
92161-0669
92200-0121
92200-2009
92210-0352
92210-1080
130BB0616
130BB0618
130BB0620
130BB1020
130CA0820
130CA1020
130CB1030

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
10
4

N P P 00 PO 2, N OODN 2N RN



