



# 2008 Teryx<sup>®</sup> 750 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)	11055-0384	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)	11055-0419	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055B)	11055-0433	2
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK PLATE (Ref # 11055C)	11055-0518	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055D)	11055-0896	2
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0267	2
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-0276	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272A)	13272-0318	1
PLATE,TUNNEL PLATE (Ref # 13272B)	13272-0336	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272C)	13272-0351	1
PLATE,FRONT FENDER (Ref # 13272D)	13272-0390	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272E)	13272-0434	1
PLATE,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 13272F)	13272-0448	1
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)	14091-0692-6Z	1
COVER,CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091A)	14091-0696-6Z	1
COVER (Ref # 14091B)	14091-0699	1
COVER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)	14091-0731-6Z	1
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER (Ref # 14091D)	14091-0975	1
COVER,SEAT,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091E)	14091-0982-6Z	1
COVER (Ref # 14091F)	14091-0987	1
COVER,FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14091G)	14091-1639	1
COVER,FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14091H)	14091-1640	1
COVER (Ref # 14091I)	14091-1643	1
COVER (Ref # 14091J)	14091-1644	1
COVER,SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091K)	14091-1686-6Z	1
COVER,SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091L)	14091-1687-6Z	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-0042	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073A)	16073-0043	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073B)	16073-0044	1

# 2008 Teryx<sup>®</sup> 750 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073C)	16073-0050	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073D)	16073-0060	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073E)	16073-0062	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073F)	16073-0066	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073G)	16073-0070	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073H)	16073-0075	1
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)	31064-0136	1
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064A)	31064-0138	1
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064B)	31064-0145	1
STAY,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 35063)	35063-0518	1
STAY,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0544	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0814	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0610	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130B)	130BB0612	5
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130C)	130BB0614	2
STAY,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 35063B)	35063-0545	1
TRIM-SEAL,L=110 (Ref # 39145)	39145-0034	1
TRIM-SEAL,L=53 (Ref # 39145A)	39145-0035	1
CASE-ELECTRIC (Ref # 59416)	59416-0017	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X46 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1740	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	25
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1256	10
SCREW,6X28,WHITE (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1342	3
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009C)	92009-1621	9
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009D)	92009-1655	4
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009E)	92009-1934	6
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1406	4
NUT (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1487	6
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1603	3

# 2008 Teryx<sup>®</sup> 750 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015C)	92015-1757	10
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015D)	92015-1791	4
WASHER,6.2X15.0X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-2373	2
COLLAR,L=11.1 (Ref # 92027)	92027-194	3
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0046	3
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-1229	48
BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072)	92072-0097	1
BAND,L=292.1 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3509	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-277	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	13
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1087	29
BOLT (Ref # 92153)	92153-1737	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X38 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1742	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0273	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0578	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-0579	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-0580	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)	92161-0669	1
WASHER,10X22X3.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0121	2
WASHER,10.3X23X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-2009	6
NUT,POP,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0352	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1080	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130D)	130BB0616	6
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130E)	130BB0618	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130F)	130BB0620	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130G)	130BB1020	8
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130H)	130CA0820	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130I)	130CA1020	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 130J)	130CB1030	2